
Diploma in Computer Applications and Desktop Publishing (Semester I 
and II) 

The course has been designed for the participants who want to build their careers in Desktop Publishing. 
After doing this course the student will be able to effectively and efficiently produce formatted text and 
graphics. 

Eligibility: 

Graduation is required .No prior knowledge of Programming language is required. 

Details of the Papers, Modles to be taught and distribution in the module 

Semester I 

S.No Paper Code Modules Marks 
Distribution 

Max. 
Marks 

Pass 
Marks 

1. DCADTP-11 Computer Fundamentals and Office Automation   150 60 

2. DCADTP-12 Introduction to DBMS using SQL Server   150 60 

3. DCADTP-13 Programming through Visual Basic.Net   150 60 

4. Practical-1 

Practical 

Viva 

Practical File 

100 

25 

25 

150 60 

5. Internal Assessment 

Attendance 

Quiz 

Class Participation 

Discipline 

30 

30 

20 

20 

100 40 

Semester II 

1. DCADTP-21 Financial Accounting using Tally   150 60 

2. DCADTP-22 Desk Top Publishing and Web Designing Part I and II   150 60 

3. DCADTP-23 System Analysis & Design   150 60 

4. Practical-II 
Practical 100 

150 60 



Viva 

Practical File 

25 

25 

5. Internal Assessment 

Attendance 

Quiz 

Class Participation 

Discipline 

30 

30 

20 

20 

100 40 

Details of the Papers, Modles to be taught and distribution in the module 
DURATION:  
1 Year Part time 
TOTAL FEE:  
Rs.12 000/- 
INSTALLMENTS PAYMENT DETAIL: 

At the time of Admission Within 2 Months Within 4 Months Within 6 Months 

Rs 4,000/- Rs 3,000/- Rs 3,000/- Rs 2,000/- 

 


