## Diploma in Computer Applications and Desktop Publishing (Semester I and II)

The course has been designed for the participants who want to build their careers in Desktop Publishing. After doing this course the student will be able to effectively and efficiently produce formatted text and graphics.

## Eligibility:

Graduation is required .No prior knowledge of Programming language is required.

Details of the Papers, Modles to be taught and distribution in the module

Semester I						
S.No	Paper Code	Modules	Marks Distribution	Max. Marks	Pass Marks	
1.	DCADTP-11	Computer Fundamentals and Office Automation		150	60	
2.	DCADTP-12	Introduction to DBMS using SQL Server		150	60	
3.	DCADTP-13	Programming through Visual Basic.Net		150	60	
4.	Practical-1	Practical	100			
		Viva	25	150	60	
		Practical File	25			
5.	Internal Assessment	Attendance	30			
		Quiz	30			
		Class Participation	20	100	40	
		Discipline	20			
Semes	l ter II					
1.	DCADTP-21	Financial Accounting using Tally		150	60	
2.	DCADTP-22	Desk Top Publishing and Web Designing Part I and II		150	60	
3.	DCADTP-23	System Analysis & Design		150	60	
4.	Practical-II	Practical	100	150	60	

		Viva	25		
		Practical File	25		
5.	Internal Assessment	Attendance	30		
		Quiz	30	100	40
		Class Participation	20		
		Discipline	20		

**Details of the Papers, Modles to be taught and distribution in the module** DURATION:
1 Year Part time

TOTAL FEE:

Rs.12 000/-INSTALLMENTS PAYMENT DETAIL:

At the time of Admission	Within 2 Months	Within 4 Months	Within 6 Months
Rs 4,000/-	Rs 3,000/-	Rs 3,000/-	Rs 2,000/-